
Gold	  69.1/124 330 394 152 352 379 478 163 369 337 2954

Blue	  66.5/118 280 346 146 313 346 453 136 338 306 2664

White	 240 330 117 260 313 432 89 294 285 2360

Red	  66.3/117 220 316 90 250 303 427 82 286 277 2251

Scorer:

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

  352 411 364 458 208 376 367 171 354 3061 6015

  324 370 331 435 176 340 335 146 313 2770 5434

  298 323 275 382 150 314 281 104 290 2417 4777

Par 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 35   4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 35 70

Handicap 3 9 17 11 5 1 15 7 13   8 6 4 2 18 10 14 16 12

  287 311 263 374 123 306 270 100 278 2312 4563

Attest:                                  		   Date:

1 102 113 124 135
14

6 157 168 179 18
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RULES OF PLAY
U.S.G.A. Rules of Golf  
govern all play except  
where modified by Local Rules.
Local Rules
•	 Out of bounds is defined by white 

stakes and the inside edge of all  
boundary fences.

•	 Penalty Areas are defined by red or 
yellow stakes.

•	 All yardage markers are defined as 
immovable obstructions.

•	 Driving range is out of bounds.

COURSE INFORMATION
•	 All yardages are measured to the center 

of the green.
•	 Red flags indicate the hole is located 

near the front of the green.
•	 Yellow flags indicate the hole is located 

near the middle of the green.
•	 Blue flags indicate the hole is located 

near the back of the green.

ETIQUETTE
•	 Expected pace of play is a maximum of 

4 hours and 30 minutes.
•	 Course marshals are authorized to 

enforce pace of play guidelines.
•	 Metal spikes are not allowed on the 

property.
•	 Proper golf attire is required at all times.
•	 Please rake bunkers, repair ball marks, 

and fill divots with sand.
•	 Please observe the 90 degree cart rule as 

much as possible.
•	 Each player must have their own set of 

clubs. Rental sets are available. 2155 N. MacGregor Way, Houston, TX 77030 
713-526-0077 • www.hermannparkgc.com

Originally Designed By 
John Bredemus

Redesigned By  
Carlton Gipson 1999

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9

18

Driving
Range

Clubhouse

Old 
Clubhouse


