



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET	
Gold	69.1/124	330	394	152	352	379	478	163	369	337	2954	352	411	364	458	208	376	367	171	354	3061	6015		
Blue	66.5/118	280	346	146	313	346	453	136	338	306	2664	324	370	331	435	176	340	335	146	313	2770	5434		
White	M: 63.6/112 L: 67.9/120	240	330	117	260	313	432	89	294	285	2360	298	323	275	382	150	314	281	104	290	2417	4777		
Par		4	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	4	35	4	4	4	5	3	4	4	3	4	35	70		
Handicap		3	9	17	11	5	1	15	7	13		8	6	4	2	18	10	14	16	12				
Red	66.3/117	220	316	90	250	303	427	82	286	277	2251	287	311	263	374	123	306	270	100	278	2312	4563		

Scorer:

© Golf ScoreCards, Inc.
03/2021 1-800-238-7267

Attest:

Date:

RULES OF PLAY

U.S.G.A. Rules of Golf govern all play except where modified by Local Rules.

Local Rules

- Out of bounds is defined by white stakes and the inside edge of all boundary fences.
- Penalty Areas are defined by red or yellow stakes.
- All yardage markers are defined as immovable obstructions.
- Driving range is out of bounds.

COURSE INFORMATION

- All yardages are measured to the center of the green.
- Red flags indicate the hole is located near the front of the green.
- Yellow flags indicate the hole is located near the middle of the green.
- Blue flags indicate the hole is located near the back of the green.

ETIQUETTE

- Expected pace of play is a maximum of 4 hours and 30 minutes.
- Course marshals are authorized to enforce pace of play guidelines.
- Metal spikes are not allowed on the property.
- Proper golf attire is required at all times.
- Please rake bunkers, repair ball marks, and fill divots with sand.
- Please observe the 90 degree cart rule as much as possible.
- Each player must have their own set of clubs. Rental sets are available.



*Originally Designed By
John Bredemus*

*Redesigned By
Carlton Gipson 1999*

2155 N. MacGregor Way, Houston, TX 77030
713-526-0077 • www.hermannparkgc.com

